96
Vacuum pads
• Flat & Bellow Pads
• Male & Female Connections
• Different Materials
• Range of Diameters
Ø (mm) Order code
1 PFG-1-NBR
1,5 PFG-1.5-NBR
2 PFG-2A-NBR
3,5 PFG-3.5A-NBR
5 PFG-5A-NBR
6 PFG-6A-NBR
8 PFG-8A-NBR
10 PFG-10A-NBR
15 PFG-15A-NBR
20 PFG-20B-NBR
25 PFG-25-NBR
30 PFG-30-NBR
35 PFG-35-NBR
40 PFG-40-NBR
50 PFG-50-NBR
60 PFG-60-NBR
80 PFG-80-NBR
95 PFG-95-NBR
120 PFG-120-NBR
150 PFG-150-NBR
200 PFG-200-NBR
Flat Pads
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
2 M5 PFTM-2A-NBR-M5
3,5 M5 PFTM-3.5A-NBR-M5
5 M5 PFTM-5A-NBR-M5
5 G1/8 PFTM-5A-NBR-G1
6 M5 PFTM-6A-NBR-M5
6 G1/8 PFTM-6A-NBR-G1
8 M5 PFTM-8A-NBR-M5
8 G1/8 PFTM-8A-NBR-G1
10 M5 PFTM-10A-NBR-M5
10 G1/8 PFTM-10A-NBR-G1
15 M5 PFTM-15A-NBR-M5
15 G1/8 PFTM-15A-NBR-G1
20 G1/8 PFTM-20B-NBR-G1
20 G1/4 PFTM-20B-NBR-G2
25 G1/8 PFTM-25-NBR-G1
25 G1/4 PFTM-25-NBR-G2
30 G1/8 PFTM-30-NBR-G1
30 G1/4 PFTM-30-NBR-G2
35 G1/8 PFTM-35-NBR-G1
35 G1/4 PFTM-35-NBR-G2
40 G1/8 PFTM-40-NBR-G1
40 G1/4 PFTM-40-NBR-G2
50 G1/8 PFTM-50-NBR-G1
50 G1/4 PFTM-50-NBR-G2
60 G1/4 PFTM-60-NBR-G2
80 G1/4 PFTM-80-NBR-G2
95 G1/4 PFTM-95-NBR-G2
Flat Pads - Male Connection
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
5 G1/8 PFTF-5A-NBR-G1
6 G1/8 PFTF-6A-NBR-G1
8 G1/8 PFTF-8A-NBR-G1
10 G1/8 PFTF-10A-NBR-G1
15 G1/8 PFTF-15A-NBR-G1
20 G1/8 PFTF-20B-NBR-G1
20 G1/4 PFTF-20B-NBR-G2
25 G1/8 PFTF-25-NBR-G1
25 G1/4 PFTF-25-NBR-G2
30 G1/8 PFTF-30-NBR-G1
30 G1/4 PFTF-30-NBR-G2
35 G1/8 PFTF-35-NBR-G1
35 G1/4 PFTF-35-NBR-G2
40 G1/8 PFTF-40-NBR-G1
40 G1/4 PFTF-40-NBR-G2
50 G1/8 PFTF-50-NBR-G1
50 G1/4 PFTF-50-NBR-G2
60 G1/4 PFTF-60-NBR-G2
80 G1/4 PFTF-80-NBR-G2
95 G1/4 PFTF-95-NBR-G2
120 G1/2 PFTF-120-NBR-G4
150 G1/2 PFTF-150-NBR-G4
200 G1/2 PFTF-200-NBR-G4
Flat Pads - Female Connection
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
20 M5 P5V-CFS02035N
30 M5 P5V-CFS03035N
50 G1/8 P5V-CFS05011N
75 G1/4 P5V-CFS07512N
100 G3/8 P5V-CFS10013N
150 G1/2 P5V-CFS15014N
300 G1 P5V-CFS30018N
Flat Pads - Reinforced Female Connection
Ø (mm) Order code
45 P5V-CFA04500A
60 P5V-CFA06000A
80 P5V-CFA08000A
100 P5V-CFA10000A
Flat Pads - Alcryn ®
97
Vacuum pads
Other materials than NBR (nitrile) available
SI (silicone)
U (urethane)
Ø (mm) Order code
10 PBG-10A-NBR
15 PBG-15A-NBR
20 PBG-20B-NBR
30 PBG-30-NBR
40 PBG-40-NBR
50 PBG-50-NBR
75 PBG-75-NBR
110 PBG-110-NBR
150 PBG-150-NBR
1 1/2 Bellow Pads
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
10 M5 PBTM-10A-NBR-M5
10 G1/8 PBTM-10A-NBR-G1
15 M5 PBTM-15A-NBR-M5
15 G1/8 PBTM-15A-NBR-G1
20 G1/8 PBTM-20B-NBR-G1
20 G1/4 PBTM-20B-NBR-G2
30 G1/8 PBTM-30-NBR-G1
30 G1/4 PBTM-30-NBR-G2
40 G1/8 PBTM-40-NBR-G1
40 G1/4 PBTM-40-NBR-G2
50 G1/8 PBTM-50-NBR-G1
50 G1/4 PBTM-50-NBR-G2
75 G1/4 PBTM-75-NBR-G2
1 1/2 Bellow Pads - Male Connection
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
10 G1/8 PBTF-10A-NBR-G1
15 G1/8 PBTF-15A-NBR-G1
20 G1/8 PBTF-20B-NBR-G1
20 G1/4 PBTF-20B-NBR-G2
30 G1/8 PBTF-30-NBR-G1
30 G1/4 PBTF-30-NBR-G2
40 G1/8 PBTF-40-NBR-G1
40 G1/4 PBTF-40-NBR-G2
50 G1/8 PBTF-50-NBR-G1
50 G1/4 PBTF-50-NBR-G2
75 G1/4 PBTF-75-NBR-G2
110 G1/2 PBTF-110-NBR-G4
150 G1/2 PBTF-150-NBR-G4
1 1/2 Bellow Pads - Female Connection
Ø (mm) Order code
5 PCG-5-NBR
7 PCG-7-NBR
9 PCG-10-NBR
14 PCG-15-NBR
18 PCG-18-NBR
20 PCG-20-NBR
32 PCG-30-NBR
42 PCG-40-NBR
62 PCG-60-NBR
88 PCG-90-NBR
2 1/2 Bellow Pads
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
5 M5 PCTM-5-NBR-M5
5 G1/8 PCTM-5-NBR-G1
7 M5 PCTM-7-NBR-M5
7 G1/8 PCTM-7-NBR-G1
9 M5 PCTM-10-NBR-M5
9 G1/8 PCTM-10-NBR-G1
14 M5 PCTM-15-NBR-M5
14 G1/8 PCTM-15-NBR-G1
18 M5 PCTM-18-NBR-M5
18 G1/8 PCTM-18-NBR-G1
20 M5 PCTM-20-NBR-M5
20 G1/8 PCTM-20-NBR-G1
32 G1/8 PCTM-30-NBR-G1
32 G1/4 PCTM-30-NBR-G2
42 G1/8 PCTM-40-NBR-G1
42 G1/4 PCTM-40-NBR-G2
62 G1/8 PCTM-60-NBR-G1
62 G1/4 PCTM-60-NBR-G2
88 G1/4 PCTM-90-NBR-G2
2 1/2 Bellow Pads - Male Connection
Ø (mm) Thread Order code
5 G1/8 PCTF-5-NBR-G1
7 G1/8 PCTF-7-NBR-G1
9 G1/8 PCTF-10-NBR-G1
14 G1/8 PCTF-15-NBR-G1
18 G1/8 PCTF-18-NBR-G1
20 G1/8 PCTF-20-NBR-G1
32 G1/8 PCTF-30-NBR-G1
32 G1/4 PCTF-30-NBR-G2
42 G1/8 PCTF-40-NBR-G1
42 G1/8 PCTF-40-NBR-G2
62 G1/8 PCTF-60-NBR-G1
62 G1/4 PCTF-60-NBR-G2
88 G1/4 PCTF-90-NBR-G2
2 1/2 Bellow Pads - Female Connection